
Chapter Officials:  

President: Tojo Munford (909)816-3620 xtojo21@gmail.com 

Commissioner: Rod Figgs (510)815-5108 rodfiggs@gmail.com 

Commissioner: Tony Wilson (909) 835-0618 dub92.ln@gmail.com 

Commissioner: KawaM Graham (909)905-7829  

Chapter AD: Ashley Watson (909)728-7663 ashwats84@gmail.com 

Cheer Coordinator: Jaz Munford  (909)282-7422 jazmynemunford@gmail.com 

Individual Team Officials: 

Jr Micro: 

Head Coach: Kyle Belin (909)480-6116 

Team AD: Kris Dick (909)728-9076 

Micro Div 1: 

Head Coach: Anthony Russo (909)900-7732 mrarusso6@gmail.com 

Team AD: Bri^any Russo (909)684-6797 mrsrusso6@gmail.com  

Micro Div 2: 

Head Coach: Elon Wilson (909)543-5763 elonw7@gmail.com 

Team AD: Jacki Chastain (909)354-2548 jacki@topproducingbroker.com 

Jr Peewee Div 1: 

Head Coach: Aaren Villella (714)732-2405 aaren_villella@yahoo.com 

Team AD: Madi Gonzales (909)434-9034 

Jr Peewee Div 2: 

Head Coach: John Ruha (909)677-9223 jc.ruha@gmail.com 

Team AD: Francisco Delgado (714)401-3640 fdelgado3boys@yahoo.com 



Peewee Div 1: 

Head Coach: Jamal Chambers (909)782-6445 jamal.chambers@yahoo.com 

Team AD: Mariana Svader (562)850-3347 msvader11@icloud.com 

Peewee Div 2: 

Head Coach: Andrew Wheeler (661)345-1965 awheeler@citruscollege.edu 

Team AD: Amber Perrera (626)488-9309 

Midgets:  

Head Coach: George Fierro (909)373-5381 Fierro6748@gmail.com 

Team AD: Joe Lazzara (708)717-2158 jblazzara@gmail.com 

Team colors : Please verify with team AD. Jerseys are white/white or black/
black. Helmets may vary either White, Black or Blue   

Field Informa7on/rules.   

Please verify which locaMon with AD and map will be provided by AD. 

Los Osos High School  

6001 Milliken Ave Rancho Cucamonga Ca 91737 

Games will be located on the JV field. NO OUTSIDE FOOD PLEASE.  NO DOGS/
ANIMALS ALLOWED!  No coolers other than Water/gatorade for 
players. Please pick up all trash NO SUNFLOWER SEEDS!. NO Foul Language or 
referee, board member or volunteer abuse, you will be asked to leave the 
premises if this occurs. Only team official with badges will be allowed on the 
field. Please ONLY park in designated parking areas. If you park in the RED YOU 
WILL BE TOWED! Remember that VisiMng teams are responsible to provide 3 
volunteers for chains,  volunteers must be over 16 year olds. 

Snack bar will be available! 



Rancho Cucamonga High School  

11801 Lark Drive Rancho Cucamonga Ca 91701 

Games will be in the football stadium. Please stay on your visitor side.  NO 
OUTSIDE FOOD PLEASE.  NO DOGS/ANIMALS ALLOWED!  No coolers other 
than Water/gatorade for players. Please pick up all trash NO SUNFLOWER 
SEEDS!. NO Foul Language or referee, board member or volunteer abuse, you 
will be asked to leave the premises if this occurs. Only team officials with 
badges will be allowed on the field. Please ONLY park in designated parking 
areas. If you park in the RED YOU WILL BE TOWED! Remember that VisiMng 
teams are responsible to provide 3 volunteers for chains, volunteers must be 
over 16 year olds. 

Snack bar will be available! 


